Week of:
04/21/24

05/01/24
09/16/24
10/14/24
11/08/24

11/10/24

11/18/24

12/11/24
01/13/25
02/10/25

03/16/25

05/04/25

05/07/25

FINAL

Gontsaitis Colsdar

Family Information Sheet Due

Confirmation Sponsor Requirements & Interview Forms Due

Work of Charity Reflection Form #1 Due

Work of Charity Reflection. Form #2 Due

Materials’ Fee Due ($70) — Cash or Check, payable to St. Stanislaus PREP

Blessing of Confirmation Candidates (@ 9am & 11AM Masses — all
candidates required to attend

Work of Charity Reflection Form #3 Due

Sponsor Certificate of Eligibility Due
Volunteer Interview with Lay Minister/Volunteer Due
Work of Charity Reflection Form #4 Due

Confirmation Retreat — 9am — 2 :30pm
(ALL CANDIDATES MUST ATTEND)

Confirmation Liturqy Rehearsal (student and sponsor) — Mandatory! 6:30PM — 8:00PM

CONFIRMATION Mass — 4:30PM (Candidates to arrive by 3:30PM)

HOLY 11531&1‘/
ENTER 1IN\



