Confirmation Calendar

<u>Week of:</u> 04/21/24	Family Information Sheet Due
05/01/24	Confirmation Sponsor Requirements & Interview Forms Due
09/16/24	Work of Charity Reflection Form #1 Due
10/14/24	Work of Charity Reflection Form #2 Due
11/08/24	Materials' Fee Due (\$70) – Cash or Check, payable to St. Stanislaus PREP
11/10/24	Blessing of Confirmation Candidates @ 9am & 11AM Masses – all candidates required to attend
11/18/24	Work of Charity Reflection Form #3 Due
12/11/24	Sponsor Certificate of Eligibility Due
01/13/25	Volunteer Interview with Lay Minister/Volunteer Due
02/10/25	Work of Charity Reflection Form #4 Due
03/16/25	Confirmation Retreat — 9am — 2:30pm (ALL CANDIDATES MUST ATTEND)
05/04/25	Confirmation Liturgy Rehearsal (student <u>and</u> sponsor) — Mandatory! 6:30PM — 8:00PM
05/07/25	CONFIRMATION Mass – 4:30PM (Candidates to arrive by 3:30PM)

